DIPPED RADIAL LEAD MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS
◆RATINGS
  -55～+150℃1. Category Temperature Range
 25, 50, 100 Vdc2. Rated Voltage Range
  0.1～15μF3. Rated Capacitance Range
  M(±20%)4. Rated Capacitance Tolerance
5. Temperature Characteristics
6. Rated Ripple Current

T
d
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Taping code
Terminal code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Nominal Capacitance code
Temperature characteristics code
Rated voltage code
Series code
Category
K V D 5 0 0 L 6 8 5 M 5 5 0 T 0 0A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
◆STANDARD RATINGS
Rated
voltage
(Vdc)
Rated
Capacitance
(μF)
Dimensions(mm) Maximum ripple
current
(Arms)
Part Number
Taping
Quantity per reel
(pcs. / box)L max. W max. T max. F±0.8 φd±0.05
25
1.0
5.0 6.0 3.5 5.0 0.5 0.3
KVD250L105M32A0T00 2,000
1.5 KVD250L155M32A0T00 2,000
2.2 KVD250L225M32A0T00 2,000
3.3 KVD250L335M32A0T00 2,000
4.7 6.5 6.5 4.0 5.0 0.5 0.8 KVD250L475M43A0T00 2,000
6.8 KVD250L685M43A0T00 2,000
10 7.5 9.0 4.5 5.0 0.5 1.0 KVD250L106M55A0T00 2,000
15 KVD250L156M55A0T00 2,000
50
0.33
5.0 6.0 3.5 5.0 0.5 0.3
KVD500L334M32A0T00 2,000
0.47 KVD500L474M32A0T00 2,000
0.68 KVD500L684M32A0T00 2,000
1.0 KVD500L105M32A0T00 2,000
1.5 6.5 6.5 4.0 5.0 0.5 0.8 KVD500L155M43A0T00 2,000
2.2 KVD500L225M43A0T00 2,000
3.3
7.5 9.0 4.5 5.0 0.5 1.0
KVD500L335M55A0T00 2,000
4.7 KVD500L475M55A0T00 2,000
6.8 4.7 KVD500L685M55A0T00 2,000
100
0.1
5.0 6.0 3.5 5.0 0.5 0.3
KVD101L104M32A0T00 2,000
0.15 KVD101L154M32A0T00 2,000
0.22 KVD101L224M32A0T00 2,000
0.33 KVD101L334M32A0T00 2,000
0.47 6.5 6.5 4.0 5.0 0.5 0.8 KVD101L474M43A0T00 2,000
0.68 KVD101L684M43A0T00 2,000
1.0 7.5 9.0 4.5 5.0 0.5 1.0 KVD101L105M55A0T00 2,000
1.5 KVD101L155M55A0T00 2,000
※ Please consult with us when you consider the rating other than a standard table.
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
34 CAT. No. E1002Z
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors MLCC - Leaded category: